Report for Civil Works for District Rewari

Name of School
[2468] GHS Bohatwas Ahir (Rewari)

[4096] DEO Rewari (Rewari)

[2515] GHS Dharan (Rewari)

[2518] GSSS Bhudpur (Rewari)

[2519] GSSS Bodia Kamalpur (Rewari)
[2521] GSSS Buroli (Rewari)

[2473] GSSS Dehlawas Gulab Pura (Re
[2474] GSSS Garhi Bolni (Rewari)
[2493] GHS Lala (Rewari)

[2502] GSSS Nangal Teju (Rewari)
[2541] GGSSS Rewari (Rewari)

[2544] GSSS Sulkha (Rewari)

[2511] GHS Tankri (Rewari)

[2545] GMSSSS Tatarpur Istmurar (Re
[2473] GSSS Dehlawas Gulab Pura (Re
[2526] GSSS Jatusana (Rewari)

[2490] GSSS Kharkhara (Rewari)
[4096] DEO Rewari (Rewari)

[2554] GHS Berli Kalan (Rewari)
[2524] GGSSS Dahina (Rewari)

[2571] GHS Dahina Gohtra Tappa (Re\
[2479] GHS Gurawara (Rewari)
[2530] GSSS Kund (Rewari)

[2537] GSSS Nangli Godha (Rewari)
[2621] GSSS Rattanthal (Rewari)
[2622] GHS Surehli (Rewari)

[2518] GSSS Bhudpur (Rewari)

[2519] GSSS Bodia Kamalpur (Rewari)
[2524] GGSSS Dahina (Rewari)

[2473] GSSS Dehlawas Gulab Pura (Re
[2474] GSSS Garhi Bolni (Rewari)
[2487] GSSS Kanhori (Rewari)

[2528] GSSS Kanwali (Rewari)

[2584] GSSS Mastapur (Rewari)
[2536] GSSS Motla Kalan (Rewari)
[2499] GHS Nikhari (Rewari)

[2539] GSSS Pali (Rewari)

[2540] GSSS Rewari (Rewari)

[2518] GSSS Bhudpur (Rewari)

[2627] GSSS Gugodh (Rewari)

[2574] GHS Jaitpur (Rewari)

[2531] GSSS Karawara Manakpur (Rev
[2530] GSSS Kund (Rewari)

[2500] GSSS Nangal Pathani (Rewari)
[2537] GSSS Nangli Godha (Rewari)
[2540] GSSS Rewari (Rewari)
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Session
2013-14

2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15

2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16

2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17

Fund Type

Plan

Purpose
Const of Boundary

Total - Rewari - Plan - 2013-14
Electricity G For electricity bill ¢

NABARD
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Plan

Plan

Plan

Plan

Rs. 25000/- for con
Const. of Boundary
Repair of rooms an
Construction/Repa
Repair of Boundary
Chemistry Lab, Phy
Repair of building
Construction/Repa
Repair building
Construction/Repa
Const. of Boundary
construction of Bol
Const. of B/Wall
Repair and B/Wall
Construction/Repa
Construction/Repa

Total - Rewari - Plan - 2014-15

Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan

Const. Of B/wall
Const. of B/wall
Const. of B/wall
repair /maintance
Const. of B/wall
Const. of B/wall
Const. of B/wall
Const. of B/wall
computer lab/roon
Complection of edt
repair of school bu
repair and inter loc
const. of main gate
Const. and repair o
B/wall repair
Repair of Building
building repair
repair of roof
Repair

repair of 4 NOS lab

Total - Rewari - Plan - 2015-16

Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan
Non Plan

Repair of 8 NOS ro:
repair of building
B/wall Const.
B/wall Const.
complection of lab
repair and mainter
repair work

Const. of roof

Funds Alloted
278000

278000
588300

25000
1960000
964000
1088900
1033000
2000000
1528116
1008787
1123000
1081339
214000
365000
1366449
2000000
429000
44000

16818891
1221000

1364200
405200
259000
315600
232000
578400

1397600

1160000

1667000

1290500

1170000
108000
812000
361000
544000
487000
400000
213000

1285000

15270500
1181000

919000
2000000
1377000

393000

893000

296000
1900000

Utilized

O O O O O O O OO0 O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o0 oo o o oo oo oo oo oo o o o o o o o o oo o

Un-Utilized
278000

278000
588300

25000
1960000
964000
1088900
1033000
2000000
1528116
1008787
1123000
1081339
214000
365000
1366449
2000000
429000
44000

16818891
1221000

1364200
405200
259000
315600
232000
578400

1397600

1160000

1667000

1290500

1170000
108000
812000
361000
544000
487000
400000
213000

1285000

15270500
1181000

919000
2000000
1377000

393000

893000

296000
1900000



Report for Civil Works for District Rewari

Name of School Session
[2471] GSSS Darauli (Rewari) 2016-17
[2542] GSSS Rohrai (Rewari) 2016-17
[2511] GHS Tankri (Rewari) 2016-17

[2545] GMSSSS Tatarpur Istmurar (Re 2016-17

19/10/2016

Fund Type Purpose

Plan Const. of B/wall
Plan repair of 6 NOS roc
Plan repair

Plan B/wall, basket ball

Total - Rewari - Plan - 2016-17
Total - Rewari

Funds Alloted

131000
1691000
641000
429300

11851300
44218691

Utilized

OO0 O O O O

Un-Utilized
131000

1691000
641000
429300

11851300
44218691



